DOSSARD
26
83
54
87
79
95
38
16
70

105
106
2

NOM PRENOM
CHABBEY ELISE
ELOY LAURY
CHORON ALICIA
GALLAY PAULINE
PAYS MARLENE
GALLAY CAROLE
CHESNE BERENGERE
AGUILAR PAULA
DE WAEGENEIRE ANAIS
FANFELLE MARINE
BUTIN ANNE
GORGERAT CELINE

SEXE

TMTTMTTTTTTT T

Résultats UVM - Se F

ANNEE
1993
1996
1993
1992
1982
1995
1979
1988
1987
1993
1991
1981

NATION
Sul
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
ESP
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA

CATEGORIE

DEPART
00:08:20
00:27:20
00:17:40
00:28:40
00:26:00
00:31:20
00:12:20
00:05:00
00:23:00
00:34:40
00:35:00
00:00:20

ARRIVEE
01:13:45
01:41:18
01:32:36
01:49:34
01:47:13
01:59:33
01:45:16
01:42:25
02:08:41
02:24:56
02:34:54

TEMPS
01:05:25
01:13:58
01:14:56
01:20:54
01:21:13
01:28:13
01:32:56
01:37:25
01:45:41
01:50:16
01:59:54



